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TCn m6u thri:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhi sin xu6t:

Manufacturer

so lugng mau:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

Md sti m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhfln m6u:

Date of reception

Ti0u chuAn 6p dsng:

Standard applies

Ktit qui:

Result
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Ddn LED 6p trAn LN12N 300x300/24W 4000K SS

CONG TY CO PHAN BoNG DEN PHICH NUOC RANG DONG

Eia chi: 87-39 Ph6 Hq Dinh, phuong Thanh Xu6n Trung, qufln Thanh Xudn,

TP HaNoi

C6ng ty C6 phen B6ng cldn Phich nudc Rang Ddng

0l crii

LN12N 300x300/24W

24.11.18.23

18/ t1l 2024

TC\rN 7 7 22-l :20 l7l IEC 60598- I :201 4

TC\rN I 0885-2- I :20 I 5/ IEC 62722-2-l :2014

Xem trang 02102

Hanoi, Date of 271 lll2024

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head ofLab.

2.

4.

5

6.

7.

8.

9.

Thri nghiCm vi€n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd chfi kflname and signature) name and signature)

/\Wr-
Nguy6n Minh Thu

l - Phiiiu ktit qua ndy chi c6 gi6 tri dOi vOi mau thrt do kh6ch hdng mang tdi/ This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh0ng dugc sao chdp mQt phdn k6t qua n6u kh6ng tlugc sU tlOng ! cria COng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- Ten mau vd tCn khAch hdng itugc ghi theo khai b6o cria kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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rfr euA rHtI NGHIEM

Test Results

TTI
No

T6n chi ti6u
Specifications

Do'n vi
Unit

Phutrng ph6p thfr
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

Kdt qu:i

Result

I

)

2.1

2.2

3

3.1

3.2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhdn

Thu n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhigt

dO (20 + 30) oC, d0 rim tuong d6i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd cdch tliQn

-^.1I hu ngnl9m oQ Den ot9n ap

l44OY/l phrit, tAn s6 50 Hz

Th6ng si5 diPn, quang khi c6p

tliQn 6p nguiin 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng <liQn

HQ si5 c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t sring

Nhiet d0 miu tuong quan (CCT)

He s6 the hiQn mdu (CRI)

MO

lm

lm/W

K

w

mA

TC\rN 7722-l:20171

IEC 60598-l:2014

TCVN 10885-2-l:2015/

IEC 62722-2-l:2014

R6 rdng, dri d0 bOn

>2

Kh6ng bi ph6ng tliQn

bd m4t, tl6nh thring

<24 + 100

> 0,5 - 0,05

>2000-10%

> 83 -20Yo

>80-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

24,1

203,5

0,538

2210

91,6

4 052

87,1
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